


αααα
ββββ
ββββ

 





 αα αα






 αα αα

 

0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
1.4
1.6

scr GSK-3αααα





























ββββ

 αααα

R1



R1







αααα








































scr scr GSK-3ββββ
   









































 

scr αααα/ββββ scr
   

αααα/ββββ




 




αααα
ββββ

ββββ

   α/βα/βα/βα/β αααα ββββ  α/βα/βα/βα/β αααα ββββ



        

         

αααα
ββββ

 





 ββ ββ






 ββ ββ

 

ββββ
α α α α 

ββββ


































 

scr scr GSK-3αααα
   





 ββββ

R1



R1





























0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
1.4
1.6

scr GSK-3ββββ



ββββ
αααα

 
ββββ






αα αα






ββ ββ

ββββ
αααα

 
ββββ



 


